
 2018 Pollinator Habitat Workshop Attendee List

--Contact information is provided for professional networking purposes only, not solicitation--

First Name Last Name Organizations Contact Email
John Acklen Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) jacklen@epri.com
Lauren Adelman Maymont Foundation, NABA - Richmond Chapter heyla2016@gmail.com
Josh Amos Waterborne Env Consulting amosj@waterborne-env.com
Shannon Bard Hemmera sbard@hemmera.com
Steve Barlow NWTF sbarlow@nwtf.net
*Alyssa Barrette Wisc. Dept. of Transportation alyssa.barrette@dot.wi.gov
*Claire Beck MAFWA – Midwest Association of Fish & Wildlife Agencies claire.beck@dnr.state.oh.us
Mary Bedalov ComEd mary.bedalov@comed.com
Benjamin Beller Nebraska Public Power District bjbelle@nppd.com
Ashley Bennett New Mexico State University abb@nmsu.edu
*Peter Berthelsen The Bee & Butterfly Habitat Fund pberthelsen@beeandbutterflyfund.org
Andrew Bidwell Portland General Electric Co. andrew.bidwell@pgn.com
Jason Bleich Pheasants Forever - Quail Forever jbleich@pheasantsforever.org
*Ed Boggess MAFWA – Midwest Association of Fish & Wildlife Agencies edward.boggess@gmail.com
Josiane Bonneau Wildlife Habitat Council jbonneau@wildlifehc.org
Brad Boston Sun Catch Energy bboston@suncatchenergy.com
Crystal Boyd NFWF 2suncatchenergy.com
Brian Brush Consolidated Edison Co. of New York, Inc. brushb@coned.com
Brian Bub Stantec brian.bub@stantec.com
Cindy Burtley Public Service Commission of WI cindy.burtley@wisconsin.gov
Sean Bushart Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) sbushart@epri.com
Iris Caldwell University of Illinois-Chicago iriscald@uic.edu
Alison Cariveau Monarch Joint Ventuer acarivea@umn.edu
Philip Chen CNUC pchen@cnutility.com
*Toby Chu Entergy tchu@entergy.com
Josh Cohen Polity Partners Consulting jcohen@politypartners.com
Katelyn Cucinotta NextEra Energy katelyn.cucinotta@nee.com
Adam Dattilo Tennessee Valley Authority ajdattilo@tva.gov
Rob Davis Fresh Energy davis@fresh-energy.org
Stephanie Dobbs Illinois Department of Transportation stephanie.dobbs@illinois.gov
Val Dolcini Pollinator partnership vdolcini@pollinator.org
Jennifer Duerr Save Our Monarchs jenn5duerr@gmail.com
Jeff Everett OGE Energy Corp everetjd@oge.com
*Michael Farrell Hydro One michael.farrell@hydroone.com
Aaron Feggestad Stantec aaron.feggestad@stantec.com
Melinda Fegler PX3-Pollinators Prospering People mel.px3@gmail.com
Mark Fiely Ernst Conservation Seeds hortpath@ernstseed.com
*Jessica Flynn 2IM Group, LLC jessica.f@2imgroup.com
Jessica Fox Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) jfox@epri.com
Deb Frosch Alliant Energy Corporate Services, Inc. deborahfrosch@alliantenergy.com
Erika Furlong DelDOT erika.furlong@state.de.us
*Kris Gade Arizona DOT kgade@azdot.gov
Michael Gale U.S. Fish & wildlife service Michael_Gale@fws.gov
Randall Gilbert Save Our Monarchs randalljgilbert@gmail.com
Jesse Goldberg PECO Energy Co. Jesse.Goldberg@exeloncorp.com
John Goodrich-Mahoney Electric Power Research Institute jmahoney@epri.com
Wendy Greene Interstate Power & Light Co. wendygreene@alliantenergy.com
Elizabeth Griffiths Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) egriffiths@epri.com
*John Halter TVA jjhalter@tva.gov
*Susan Hargrove Illinois Department of Transportation susan.hargrove@illinois.gov
Kevin Harris Exelon Corporation kevin.harris@exeloncorp.com
Chris Hartley USDA chartley@oce.usda.gov
Heather Haynes-Long RES hhaynes@res.us
Caroline Hays The Pew Charitable Trusts chays@pewtrusts.org
Annina Hazel PECO Holdings annina.hazel@pepcoholdings.com
Laurel Hill U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Laurel_Hill@fws.gov
Ihor Hlohowskyj Argonne National Laboratory ihor@anl.gov
Lindsay Hollister PX3 - Pollinators Prospering People Lindsay.PX3@gmail.com
Erin Holmes Pheasants Forever and Quail Forever eholmes@pheasantsforever.org
Jennifer Hopwood Xerces Society for Invertebrate Conservation jennifer.hopwood@xerces.org
Joel Hunt Ohio Dept. of Transportation Joel.Hunt@dot.ohio.gov
David Hunter Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) dhunter@epri.com
Claire Ike Southern Company jcike@southernco.com
Mark Johnston The Field Museum mjohnston@fieldmuseum.org
Richard Johnstone IVM Partners, Inc. ivmpartners@gmail.com
Gabriel Karns Ohio State University karns.36@osu.edu
Christopher Kelly Clearion ckelly@clearion.com
Brian Kortum NiSource, Inc. bkortum@nisource.com
Aaron Kuehl Pheasants Forever akuehl@pheasantsforever.org
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Marc Lambruschi The Field Museum mlambruschi@fieldmuseum.org
Scott LaSalle Cypress Creek Renewables scott.lasalle@ccrenew.com
Kathleen Law Pollinator Partnership kl@pollinator.org
Kristen LeForce DTE Energy kristen.leforce@dteenergy.com
Janelle Lemen NRECA janelle.lemen@nreca.coop
Nina Lobo Groundswell nina.lobo@groundswell.org
Timothy Lohner American Electric Power Service Corp. twlohner@aep.com
Richard Loughery Edison Electric Institute rloughery@eei.org
Brad Loveless Westar Energy brad.loveless@westarenergy.com
Kenneth Lynn Ameren Services Co. klynn@ameren.com
Rebecca Madsen Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) rmadsen@epri.com
Carolyn Mahan Penn State cgm2@psu.edu
Tim Male Environmental Policy Innovation Center tmale@policyinnovation.org
Madelyn Mateo Consolidated Edison Co. of New York, Inc. mateoma@coned.com
Lauren Maul Ameren Services Co. LMaul@ameren.com
Korey Meadows Duke Energy korey.meadows@duke-energy.com
Tom Melius USFWS tom_melius@fws.gov
Heather Meyer Exelon heather.meyer@exeloncorp.com
*Véronique Michaud Hydro-Quebec michaud.veronique@hydro.qc.ca
Charles Moore Pew Charitable Trusts cmoore@pewtrusts.org
Wilson Parker Moore Beveridge & Diamond, P.C. pmoore@bdlaw.com
Nicholas Morgan Kleinschmidt Associates Nicholas.Morgan@KleinschmidtGroup.com
John Morris Alabama Power Company jsmorris@southernco.com
Sydney Mucha Wildlife Habitat Council smucha@wildlifehc.org
Steffen Mueller University of Illinois at Chicago muellers@uic.edu
Jason Murnock RES jmurnock@res.us
Robin Murphy The Conservation Fund rmurphy@conservationfund.org
Christian Newman Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) cnewman@epri.com
*Julie Paschal Nicor Gas jpascha@southernco.com
Lewis Payne New York Power Authority lewis.payne@nypa.gov
*Daniel Perkins Waterborne Env Consulting perkinsd@waterborne-env.com
Morris Perot Kleinschmidt Associates Morris.Perot@KleinschmidtGroup.com
Lisa Pfeifer Exelon Corp Lisa.Pfeifer@pepcoholdings.com
Staci Pieper Dairyland Power Cooperative Staci.Pieper@dairylandpower.com
Sergio Pierluissi USFWS Sergio_Pierluissi@fws.gov
Sara Race ComEd sara.race@comed.com
Samartha Chaitanya Ram Mohan Energy Resources Center srammo2@uic.edu
Deirdre Remley FHWA deirdre.remley@dot.gov
Michael Retterer PF/QF/OPHI MRetterer@pheasantsforever.org
*Carol Rice Chicago Living Corridors goforsix@aol.com
Will Ricks Duke Energy Wilson.Ricks@duke-energy.com
*Wesley Robertson PowerSouth Energy Cooperative wesley.robertson@powersouth.com
Claudia Rocca PSE&G claudia.rocca@pseg.com
*Tricia Roelofs TVA tlroelofs@tva.gov
Robb Roos Cardno robb.roos@cardno.com
Dan Salas Cardno dan.salas@cardno.com
Sara Sankowich Unitil sankowich@unitil.com
Amelie Schmolke Waterborne Environmental schmolkea@waterborne-env.com
Susan Schumacher Wisconsin Energy susan.schumacher@we-energies.com
*Casey Shepard Arkansas Electric Cooperative Corporation casey.shepard@aecc.com
Charles Sheppard Bonneville Power Administration (BPA) casheppard@bpa.gov
Johanna Sievewright American Transmission Co. jsievewright@atcllc.com
Julie Slacum USFWS julie_thompson@fws.gov
Brian Smith Federal Highway Administration bsmith@dot.gov
Christopher Smith MnDOT christopher.e.smith@state.mn.us
*Amy Snelgrove Texan by Nature amy@texanbynature.org
Rebecca Spach FirstEnergy Service Company spachr@firstenergycorp.com
David Spak Bayer david.spak@bayer.com
Kimberly St. Hilaire Bonneville Power Administration (BPA) krsthilaire@bpa.gov
Shawn Standish FirstEnergy Service Company sstandish@firstenergycorp.com
John Steelman Grow with Trees Company scion@growwithtrees.com
Caleb Stoltz RES cstoltz@res.us
Charles Talley American Electric Power Company, Inc. cvtalley@aep.com
Casey Tompkins Con Edison tompkinsc@oru.com
Jim Truax Truax Co. truax1@qwestoffice.net
Stan Vera-Art Grow with Trees Company branchout@growwithtrees.com
Leroy Walston Argonne National Laboratory lwalston@anl.gov
Claudia Weeks Pine Gate Renewables cweeks@pgrenewables.com
Marla Westerhold ComEd Marla.Westerhold@ComEd.com
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*Victoria Wittig Save the Dunes victoria@savedunes.org
Reggie Woodruff USDA rwoodruff@fs.fed.us
Peter Woodward New York Power Authority peter.woodward@nypa.gov
Julianne Wooten Pine Gate Renewables jwooten@pgrenewables.com
Peter Wyckoff Consumers Energy Peter.Wyckoff@cmsenergy.com

*Webinar attendees
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